From: Bradley Gillin [_

Sent: 6/22/2018 11:22:10 AM
To: stewart Oldfield [ ||
Subject: FW': Debit Card Inguiry - Epstein [I]

Classification: For internal use only

From: Hiren Mathur
Sent: Friday, June 22, 2018 11:13 AM

To: Bradley Gillin <||| | G-

Cc: "db-us_atm@list.db.com’ <db-us_atm@list.db.com=>
Subject: RE: Debit Card Inquiry - Epstein [I]

Classification: For intemal use only
Bradiey,

There are two cards linked with the below account and below are their current withdrawal limits :
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Kind regards,

Hiren Mathur

Analyst | Securities Operations - WM US

CO0 Wealth Management Operations
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